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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Tony Koch and the AltNews Band *
Tingvall Trio

Matt DeMerritt
David Boswell
Joachim Schoenecker
Hako

Magic Malik

Marbin

Gerah

Henriette Muller

Hour #2

A&M Octet*

Way North*

Josh Nelson Bob Bowman Collective
Troy Roberts

Rafael Greco

Karl Silveira*

Jack Kilby and the Front Line
Kait Dunton

Abase

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Q

Cuban SMS

Limbo

Los Olivios

Do You Remember
To Slow Too Fast
Xp-trente temps
Messy Mark

Decoy

Searching for a Place to Be

In the Weeds

Dig

Your Night Your Music
Funkafarian

Dice Que Vive Signs of Life
Perimeter

Hipsippy Blues
Planet D'Earth

Align (feat Wayne Snow)

Album
Groove Rangers
Dance

Fool's Journey

The Story Behind the Story
In the Moment
Birth of the First Male Child

Magic Malik Fanfare XP, Vol. 2
Shreddin' at Sweetwater

Gerah
Memories of a Swan Song

New Roots

New Dreams, Old Stories
Tomorrow Is Not Promised
NU-Jive Nations United
African Boy

A Porta Aperta

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
Planet D'Earth

Align (feat Wayne Snow)

Record Label
Self-Released

Skip Records
Self-Released

My Quiet Moon Records
Nagel heyer records
Horz

Onze Heures Onze
Independent
Independent

GEMA

Self-Released
Self-Released

Steelbird Music

Toy Robot Music

Blue Canoe Records
Self-Released

Crab Shack Music

Real and Imagined Music

Cosmic Compositions

Track Time
5:07
3:27
8:28
5:06
8:09
3:52
3:47
7:24
6:01
4:54

9:33
5:08
5:02
8:47
6:36
5:41



