## MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #332 WEEK OF 6-13-2022

## Hour #1

Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Q	Groove Rangers	Self-Released	5:07
Cuban SMS	Dance	Skip Records	3:27
Limbo	Fool's Journey	Self-Released	8:28
Los Olivios	The Story Behind the Story	My Quiet Moon Records	5:06
Do You Remember	In the Moment	Nagel heyer records	8:09
To Slow Too Fast	Birth of the First Male Child	Horz	3:52
Xp-trente temps	Magic Malik Fanfare XP, Vol. 2	Onze Heures Onze	3:47
Messy Mark	Shreddin' at Sweetwater	Independent	7:24
Decoy	Gerah	Independent	6:01
Searching for a Place to Be	Memories of a Swan Song	GEMA	4:54
In the Weeds	New Roots	Self-Released	9:33
Dig	New Dreams, Old Stories	Self-Released	5:08
Your Night Your Music	Tomorrow Is Not Promised	Steelbird Music	5:02
Funkafarian	NU-Jive Nations United	Toy Robot Music	8:47
Dice Que Vive Signs of Life	African Boy	Blue Canoe Records	6:36
Perimeter	A Porta Aperta	Self-Released	5:41
Hipsippy Blues	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Crab Shack Music	4:25
Planet D'Earth	Planet D'Earth	Real and Imagined Music	3:41
Align (feat Wayne Snow)	Align (feat Wayne Snow)	Cosmic Compositions	6:27
	Q Cuban SMS Limbo Los Olivios Do You Remember To Slow Too Fast Xp-trente temps Messy Mark Decoy Searching for a Place to Be  In the Weeds Dig Your Night Your Music Funkafarian Dice Que Vive Signs of Life Perimeter Hipsippy Blues Planet D'Earth	Q Groove Rangers Cuban SMS Dance Limbo Fool's Journey Los Olivios The Story Behind the Story Do You Remember In the Moment To Slow Too Fast Birth of the First Male Child Xp-trente temps Magic Malik Fanfare XP, Vol. 2 Messy Mark Shreddin' at Sweetwater Decoy Gerah Searching for a Place to Be Memories of a Swan Song  In the Weeds New Roots Dig New Dreams, Old Stories Your Night Your Music Tomorrow Is Not Promised Funkafarian NU-Jive Nations United Dice Que Vive Signs of Life African Boy Perimeter A Porta Aperta Hipsippy Blues Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing Planet D'Earth	Q Groove Rangers Self-Released Cuban SMS Dance Skip Records Limbo Fool's Journey Self-Released Los Olivios The Story Behind the Story My Quiet Moon Records Do You Remember In the Moment Nagel heyer records To Slow Too Fast Birth of the First Male Child Horz Xp-trente temps Magic Malik Fanfare XP, Vol. 2 Onze Heures Onze Messy Mark Shreddin' at Sweetwater Independent Decoy Gerah Independent Searching for a Place to Be Memories of a Swan Song GEMA  In the Weeds New Roots Self-Released Your Night Your Music Tomorrow Is Not Promised Steelbird Music Funkafarian NU-Jive Nations United Toy Robot Music Dice Que Vive Signs of Life African Boy Blue Canoe Records Perimeter A Porta Aperta Self-Released Hipsippy Blues Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing Crab Shack Music Planet D'Earth Planet D'Earth Real and Imagined Music

<sup>\*</sup>Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday